SECTION A-A
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
10
A A
DATE
SCALE
DRAWN BY
±2°
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
CUSTOMER NO.
DRAWING NO.
PART NO.
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCE
DECIMALS             ANGULAR
REV
P/N
  X±0.5
XX±0.25
JENN FENG ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Jason
FUSED INLET SOCKET
JEF-101A
AA12100401
2014/10/28
A
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
SPECIFICATIONS:
1.RATING: 2.5W/6.3A 250VAC
                 10A 250VAC
2.WITHSTAND VOLTAGE: AC 2000V 1 Min
3.INSULATION RESISTANCE: MORE THAN 100MΩ (at DC 500V)
4.OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25°C TO +85°C (MAX)
49.0
40.00.1
7.00.1
7.00.1
4.0
24.30.2
16.30.2
54.0
58.0
4.52-
29.5
46.4
4.7 11.1
4.2
0.8 - 0.03
0.04+
3.0
2.2 19.4
48.5
28.5 40.0
4.52-
fuse carrier
RECOMMEND MOUNTING HOLE
fuse clip for 5x20 fuse
Red Indicated Switch
A5719008N
Rose
鄭副總
Rose
機構名稱、機構部門、日期